    1 FP6381A-0.5-SEP-2015
FP6381A
/a85T
High Efficiency 1.5MHz 1.2A
Synchronous Step Down Converter
Description
The FP6381A is a high efficiency, high frequency
synchronous DC-DC step-down converter.  The

VIN
Figure 1. Pin Assignment of FP6381A
Ordering Information
FP6381A□□□
 TR: Tape/Reel
C: Green
Package Type
S5: SOT-23-5
S6: SOT-23-6
S8: TSOT-23-5
SOT-23-5 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6381AS5CTR FA2
SOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6381AS6CTR FC4
TSOT-23-5 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6381AS8CTR FF5
    2 FP6381A-0.5-SEP-2015
FP6381A
/a85T
Typical Application Circuit
FP6381A